. Contribution to Costs of Events  (Art. 3.01.1.b & Fee for Service and Consultancy  (Art.
HCPs: City of 3.01.2.a) 3.01.1.c & 3.01.2.c)
Principal -
Practice _ . Unique Country | Donations and . Related expenses ggreed I
Full Name (Art. 1.01) HCOs: city Country of LG RO Local Identifier | Grants to HCOs | SPonsorship agreements Travel & the fee for service or
Principal Practice | Address (Art. 3) with HCOs / third parties | Registration consultancy contract,
where (Art. 3) (Art. 3.01.1.a) ) Accommoda . :
registered (Art. appointed by HCOs to Fees - |nc|ud|ng travel &
3) manage an Event accommodation relevant to
the contract

NAMED DISCLOSURE - one line per HCP (i.e. all transfers of value during a year for an individual HCP will be summed up: itemization should be available for the individual Recipient or public authorities' consultation only, _
as appropriate)

ADOMAITIENE , KOVO 11-0SIOS G.
LORETA KAUNAS LT 22 N/A N/A 895,00 900,34 1 795,34
BADARIENE , JOLITA  VILNIUS LT SANTARISKIU G. 2 N/A N/A 759,24 759,24

BALTRUSKEVICIENE ,

EDITA VILNIUS LT SANTARISKIU G. 1 N/A N/A 500,00 500,00
BARANAUSKAITE ,

ASTA KAUNAS LT EIVENIY G. 2 N/A N/A 895,00 900,34 2 050,00 3845,34
BARYSE , ZIVILE SIAULIAI LT V. KUDIRKOS G. 99 N/A N/A 1131,13 1131,13
BUDRE , KSENIJA KLAIPEDA LT LIEPOJOS G. 45 N/A N/A 900,87 2 649,42 3550,29
BUTRIMIENE , IRENA  VILNIUS LT SANTARISKIY 2 N/A N/A 300,00 300,00
DARGEVICIUS ,

ARVYDAS KLAIPEDA LT S.NERIES G. 3 N/A N/A 900,87 2 658,69 3559,56
GEDAMINIENE , VAIDA KLAIPEDA LT LIEPOJOS G. 49 N/A N/A 400,00 400,00
GRUODYTE , ELITA VILNIUS LT ANTAKALNIO G. 57 N/A N/A 500,00 920,36 1 420,36

JONAITIS , LAIMAS
VIRGINIJUS KAUNAS LT EIVENIY 2 N/A N/A 1 100,00 1100,00



JURGAITIENE , RUTA

JURGUTIS ,
MINDAUGAS

KANTORAVICIENE ,
ASTA

KANTORAVICIENE ,
ASTA

KARPEC , DIANA

KLIMIENE , INDRE

KRASAUSKIENE ,
AURELIJA

LAUCIUVIENE , RUTA

MACIULIS , ADOMAS

MASLAUSKIENE , RIMA

NEMANIENE ,
ROLANDA

NEVERBICKIENE , LINA

PAPINIGIENE ,
LAIMUTE

KAUNAS

KLAIPEDA

VILNIUS

VILNIUS

VILNIUS

VILNIUS

KAUNAS

VILNIUS

KAUNAS

KAUNAS

VILNIUS

KAUNAS

VILNIUS

PECELIUNAS , VALDAS VILNIUS

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

SAVANORIY PR. 169

LIEPOJOS G. 45

MINDAUGO 23

MINDAUGO 23

NEMENCINES PL.
54A

SANTARISKIY 2

EIVENIY G. 2

PYLIMO G. 3

SAVANORIY PR. 369

EIVENIY 2

SANTARISKIY G. 4

EIVENIUY 2

PASILAICIY 16-73

SANTARISKIU G. 2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

912,73

900,87

912,73

895,00

900,87

500,00

912,73

1373,35

2 340,85

9,32

2 636,60

3745,19

733,94

891,34

2 645,93

282,14

198,86

920,36

250,00

300,00

400,00

400,00

1373,35

3 253,58

9,32

3 537,47

300,00

4 657,92

1133,94

1786,34

400,00

3 546,80

282,14

198,86

1 420,36

1162,73



PIKTURNIENE , RUGILE KLAIPEDA

PILECKYTE ,
MARGARITA

PREIMONTIENE ,
DAIVA

RAUDONIS , TADAS

RUDZIANSKIENE ,
MILDA

SAKALAUSKIENE ,
MARIJA

SEMASKEVICIENE ,
RUTA

SKARUPSKIENE , INGA

SLAPIKAS , RIMVYDAS

SMILGIENE , VIOLETA

TAMOSAITIS ,
DONATAS

TULYTE , SKAISTE

KAUNAS

PANEVEZYS

VILNIUS

KAUNAS

PANEVEZYS

VILNIUS

KAUNAS

KAUNAS

PANEVEZYS

SIAULIAI

VILNIUS

UOGINTAITE , JURGITA KLAIPEDA

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LIEPOJOS G. 41

EIVENIY 2

SMELYNES G. 25

JONO KAIRIUKSCIO

G.2

EIVENIY 2

SMELYNES 25

SANTARISKIY G. 2

EIVENIY G. 2

EIVENIY 2

SMELYNES G. 25

V.KUDIRKOS G. 99

SANTARISKIU G. 2

LIEPOJOS G. 45

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

560,00

895,00

560,00

912,73

900,87

500,00

453,26

895,00

500,00

560,00

900,87

1867,79

900,34

1612,79

3 733,80

2 645,92

920,36

3 585,19

891,34

920,36

1372,79

2 649,37

800,00

450,00

1 000,00

2427,79

1795,34

2172,79

800,00

4 646,53

3 546,79

450,00

1 420,36

5038,45

1786,34

1 420,36

1932,79

3 550,24



URBONAS

GEDIMINAS KAUNAS LT EIVENIY 2 N/A N/A 1 861,13 1861,13
USEVICIUS , ARTURAS SIAULIAI LT V.KUDIRKOS G. 99 N/A N/A 900,87 2 645,92 3 546,79
VENCEVICIENE , LINA  VILNIUS LT SANTARISKIU G. 2 N/A N/A 633,94 633,94

OTHER, NOT INCLUDED ABOVE - where information cannot be disclosed on an individual basis for legal reasons

Aggregate amount attributable to transfers of value to such Recipients - Art. 3.02 N/A N/A 257,32 1 000,00 1257,32
Number of Recipients in aggregate disclosure - Art. 3.02 N/A N/A 1 2 2
% of number of Recipients in the aggreate disclosure in the total number of Recipients disclosed - Art.

3.02 N/A N/A 0% 3% 15% 5%

INDIVIDUAL NAMED DISCLOSURE - one line per HCO (i.e. all transfers of value during a year for an individual HCO will be summed up: itemization should be available for the individual Recipient or public authorities' consultation only, as appropriate)

ASOCIACIJA ODOS
AKADEMIJA VILNIUS LT MINDAUGO G. 15-5 1 000,00 1 000,00

KAUNO KRASTO

DERMATOLOGUY IR

VENEROLOGUY

DRAUGIJA KAUNAS LT EIVENIY G.22 500,00 500,00

KAUNO KRASTO

REUMATOLOGU

DRAUGIJA KAUNAS LT EIVENIUY 2 4 900,00 4 900,00
KKOHTD KAUNAS LT EIVENIU G. 2 6 000,00 6 000,00
LIET. ONKOL.

CHEMOTER. DR. KLAIPEDA LT LIEPOJOS 41 6 000,00 6 000,00



LIETUVOS ARTRITO
FONDAS VILNIUS LT

LIETUVOS

BENDROSIOS

PRAKTIKOS

GYDYTOJY KOLEGIJA KAUNAS LT

LIETUVOS
GASTROENTEROLOGY
DRAUGIJA KAUNAS LT

LIETUVOS
HEMATOLOGU
DRAUGIJA VILNIUS LT

LIETUVOS
KARDIOLOGY
DRAUGIJA KAUNAS LT

LIETUVOS

NEFROLOGIJOS,DIALIZ

ES IR

TRANSPLANTACIJOS

ASOCIACIJA KAUNAS LT

LIETUVOS ONKOLOGUY
DRAUGIJA VILNIUS LT

ZYGIMANTY G. 9

VIEVIO G. 28

EIVENIY G. 2

SANTARISKIY G. 2

EIVENIY 2

EIVENIU G. 2

SANTARISKIU G. 1

3 500,00

10 000,00

3 500,00

2 000,00

6 000,00

9 500,00

3 000,00

3 500,00

3 500,00

2 000,00

6 000,00

10 000,00

9 500,00

3 000,00



LIETUVOS
REUMATOLOGU
ASOCIACIJA VILNIUS LT SANTARISKIL G. 5 1 000,00 1 000,00

LIETUVOS VAIKY
ONKOHEMATOLOGUY
DRAUGDRAUGIJA VILNIUS LT SANTARISKIU 4 2 000,00 2 000,00

MEDIKUY
KVALIFIKACIJOS
KELIMO PARAMOS

GRUPE VILNIUS LT S. NERIES G. 24-45 18 600,00 18 600,00
NACIONALINIS

OSTEOPOROZES JUOZAPAVICIAUS

CENTR. VILNIUS LT G.3 4.900,00 4.900,00
UROLOGIJOS

CENTRAS VILNIUS LT SANTARISKIU G. 2 4.000,00 4.000,00

OTHER, NOT INCLUDED ABOVE - where information cannot be disclosed on an individual basis for legal reasons

Aggregate amount attributable to transfers of value to such Recipients - Art. 3.02

Number of Recipients in aggregate disclosure - Art. 3.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
% of number of Recipients in the aggreate disclosure in the total number of Recipients disclosed - Art.
3.02 0% 0% 0%

AGGREGATE DISCLOSURE

Transfers of Value re Research & Development as defined - Article 3.04 185 547,72



